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Tour des 2 Caps

Résultats - Etape 1 - 07/04/2017

Classement Général Individuel - Juniors

Dossard
54
194
31
32
185
52
55
33
131
161
133
71
186
134
12
162
153
13
183
156
181

Lic UCI
10025857251
10027344078
10026702565
10027311948
10028182726
10026524127
10025316677
10026992050
10023516117
10025567665
10026659018
10026924655
10025679318
10027541516
10052938843
10016140578
10026322649
10025458339
10028113210
10026832709
10027414507

Lic FFC
1902199114
0751021089
1059062028
1059062043
1062055182
1902199166
1902199178
1059062041
1062009112
1059138038
1062009004
1727066085
1062055052
1062009052
1960105118
1059138040
1059046048
1960105116
1062055206
1059046068
1062055040

Nom
LEROUX
DABOT
DEGRUTERE
DEVIENNE
MASSON
RONDEAU
NARDOT
LESAINT
ANANIE
BERNARD
DELOBEL
FOURNIER
TRONET
FAYOLLE
DOURLENS
DELANGUE
DELAHAYE
DURET
FOURE
PASSARD
DEMARET

Prénom
Maxime
Raphaél
Corentin
Quentin
Nicolas
Thibaut
Benjamin
Jérémy
Léo
Baptiste
Florian
Julien
Quentin
Maxime
Thomas
Thomas
Hugo
Benjamin
Maxence
Matéo
Maxime



Nat Club Equipe Resultat Catl Cat2
FRA St Quentin Am 0:04:32 Jun Jun

FRA Chalons P 0:04:33 Jun  Jun
FRA Flandre Elite 0:04:33 Jun  Jun
FRA Flandre Elite 0:04:33 Jun  Jun
FRA Calais UVC 0:04:34 Jun Jun

FRA St Quentin Am 0:04:34 Jun
FRA St Quentin Am 0:04:36 Jun Jun

FRA Flandre Elite 0:04:37 Jun  Jun
FRA Arques ES 0:04:38 Jun  Jun
FRA  Wambrechies M 0:04:39 Jun  Jun
FRA Arques ES 0:04:40 Jun  Jun
FRA C.R. EURE 0:04:40 Jun  Jun
FRA Calais UVC 0:04:42 Jun Jun
FRA Arques ES 0:04:43 Jun Jun
FRA Val d arre 0:04:43 Jun  Jun
FRA  Wambrechies M 0:04:48 Jun  Jun
FRA Douai ESEG 0:04:50 Jun Jun
FRA Val d'Arre SC 0:04:50 Jun

FRA Calais UVC 0:04:51 Jun  Jun
FRA Douai ESEG 0:04:57 Jun Jun

FRA Calais UVC 0:04:59 Jun Jun



